SUBSTANCES
Non-Pharma

Acesulfame K
Almond Oil
Anethole

Anise Extract
Capsicum Oleoresin
Chondroitin (Vegan)
Collagen (Vegan)
Curcuma Extract
Disodium UMP
Essential Oils

Fruit Concentrates
Garlic Oil

Ginkgo Biloba Extract
Ginseng Extract
Guarana Extract
Hamamelis Virginiana Extract
Inulin

Lavender Extract
Licorice Extract
Marjoram Extract
Menthol

Natural Extracts
Orange Extract

Pea Protein

Pepper

Plant Extracts

Plum Concentrate
Potato Starch
Psyllium Husk
Pumpkin Protein
Red Beetroot

Rose Extract

Star Anise

Tannins

Tapioca Dextrin

Tea Extract

Tonka Bean

Vanillin

Vitamin D (Vegan)
Xanthan Gum

SUBSTANCES Non-Pharma
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55589-62-3
8007-69-0
4180-23-8
84775-42-8
8023-77-6

84775-52-0
3387-36-8

8000-78-0

90045-36-6
90045-38-8
84929-28-2
84696-19-5
9005-80-5

90063-37-9
68916-91-6
84012-24-8
2216-51-5

8028-48-6
222400-29-5
84929-41-9

. Quality on demand
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.

9005-25-8
8063-16-9
89998-03-8
57917-55-2
90106-38-0
84650-59-9
1401-55-4
9004-53-9
84650-60-2
8046-22-8

121-33-5 This is a select list of some of the
available substances with ASMF/CEP.

11138-66-2 We are not limited to the list. Do not

hesitate to contact us for substances
not mentioned on this specific list.

Otto Brandes GmbH - pharma@otto-brandes.de - www.otto-brandes.de



